

AMENDMENTS TO LB 367

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM911)

Introduced by Langemeier, 23

1 1. Insert the following new section:

2 Sec. 29. Original section 77-3442, Revised Statutes
3 Cumulative Supplement, 2006, is repealed.

4 2. On page 1, line 17; and page 3, line 7, strike
5 "fifty million" and insert "one hundred nine million six hundred
6 thousand".

7 3. On page 59, line 11, strike "2007-08" and insert
8 "2008-09"; and in line 13 strike "2008-09" and insert "2009-10".

9 4. On page 67, line 23, strike "23,"; and in line 24
10 after the period insert "Sections 23 and 29 of this act become
11 operative on July 1, 2008."

12 5. On page 68, strike beginning with "and" in line 3
13 through "are" in line 4 and insert "is".

14 6. Renumber the remaining sections and correct internal
15 references accordingly.